PORTWEST

FW24 - Steelite Kumo Boot Scuff Cap S3
Collection: Steelite™ Work

Range: Foot Protection

Material Upper: Action Leather

Material Outsole: PU/PU

Outer Carton: 12

Product information

Popular S3 boot with the addition of a protective scuff cap and contrast
stitching. Steel toecap and midsole make this boot ideal for a variety of
work environments. Strong and flexible construction with water resistant,
oil resistant and antistatic features. This boot will keep you safe.

Steelite™ Work

Fully Compliant with all current standards, ideal for industrial wear with
a strong and flexible construction.

Foot Protection
Innovation, quality components, styling and expert construction define
the Portwest footwear collections.

Features
Standards

EN ISO 20345

- Anti static footwear

- Pierce resistant steel midsole

- Protective steel toecap

- Water resistant upper to prevent water penetration
- Steel midsole

- Fuel and oil resistant outsole

- Energy Absorbing Seat Region

- Dual density sole unit

- Certified

- SRC - Slip resistant outsole to prevent slips and trips on ceramic and
steel surfaces

- Protective TPU scuff cap for high impact
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FW24 - Steelite Kumo Boot Scuff Cap S3
Commodity Code: 6403400000

Test House

Intertek Italia S.p.A.  (Notified Body No.: NB: 2575)
Via Guido Miglioli 2/A,

-, Italy

Cert No: ITASLNB21000321

ITS Testing Services (UK) Ltd. (Intertek) (Notified Body No.: 0362)
Centre Court

LE19 1WD, UK

Cert No: LECFI00382992

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

FW24BKR36
FW24BKR37
FW24BKR38
FW24BKR39
FW24BKR40
FW24BKR41

FW24BKR42
FW24BKR43
FW24BKR44
FW24BKR45
FW24BKR46
FW24BKR47
FW24BKR48

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Weight(Kg)
1.1000
0.9200
1.1800
1.2600
1.2300
1.3300
1.4400
1.4500
1.4400
1.4400
1.5000
1.5200
1.6700

Cubic(m?)
0.1144
0.1144
0.1144
0.1144
0.1144
0.1144
0.1144
0.1144
0.1144
0.1144
0.1144
0.1144
0.1144

EAN13

5036108251582
5036108251599
5036108221165
5036108221172
5036108221189
5036108221196
5036108221202
5036108221219
5036108221226
5036108221233
5036108221240
5036108221257
5036108221264

GTIN/DUN14

25036108740301
25036108740318
25036108708714
25036108708721
25036108708738
25036108708745
25036108708752
25036108708769
25036108708776
25036108708783
25036108708790
25036108708806
25036108708813




